
Show #742 (IPLS; ITRL; IRNN; IWCH): Bryan Kick Off Classic-Versatility (03/02/2019-03/03/2019)

6000. SHTX IAA: Intermediate All Around - Shown: 14

PlaceBack# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's NamePoints

1 759 Tag Got Juiced Kathleen Giesler Kate Giesler49.00

2 445 Dualin Sanjo Rey Jonathan Yarbrough Jonathan Yarbrough49.00

3 864 Spade Little Ranger Kala Lea Roe Sliding JK Performance 46.00

4 854 Cd Lightly Sparked Reece Nichols Reece Nichols43.00

5 806 Cutters Toy Gun Jennifer Cooper Jennifer Cooper40.00

6 798 Chic N Tag Chex Jaley Watkins Joni Watkins35.00

7 955 Dunit In The Pines Katlyn Humphreys Katlyn Humphreys35.00

8 450 Outta Chexanicki Katrin Bieger Katrin Bieger35.00

9 805 Shiners Smart Ace Richard Cooper Richard   Cooper34.00

10 786 Dunit To Perfection Kimmerlee A Wilkins Kimmerlee A Wilkins30.00

11 818 Royal Rosie Lena Anita Lockwood Anita Lockwood28.00

12 788 The Magic Spark Leah Smith John And Leah Smith26.00

13 804 Jackies Naturallight Cody M Butler Cody Rust25.00

14 472 MS Becaco Snakeyes Francesca Jackson Francesca Jackson17.00



Show #742 (Steven Cooper): Bryan Kick Off Classic-Versatility (03/02/2019-03/03/2019)

60. SHTX IPLS: Intermediate Pleasure - Shown: 17

PlaceBack# Horse's Name Rider's Name Score Owner's NamePoints

1 759 Tag Got Juiced Kathleen Giesler 74.00 Kate Giesler17.00

2 806 Cutters Toy Gun Jennifer Cooper 73.50 Jennifer Cooper16.00

3 445 Dualin Sanjo Rey Jonathan Yarbrough 72.50 Jonathan Yarbrough15.00

4 955 Dunit In The Pines Katlyn Humphreys 72.50 Katlyn Humphreys14.00

5 818 Royal Rosie Lena Anita Lockwood 71.50 Anita Lockwood13.00

6 864 Spade Little Ranger Kala Lea Roe 71.50 Sliding JK Performance 12.00

7 897 Thischicloveswhizkey Kensey L Hayes 71.50 Kensey Steinhausen11.00

8 920 Peptos Rapsady Kat Kelsey Decker (ENMU) 71.00 Diana Greenhaw10.00

9 854 Cd Lightly Sparked Reece Nichols 71.00 Reece Nichols9.00

10 450 Outta Chexanicki Katrin Bieger 71.00 Katrin Bieger8.00

11 798 Chic N Tag Chex Jaley Watkins 70.50 Joni Watkins7.00

12 472 MS Becaco Snakeyes Francesca Jackson 70.00 Francesca Jackson6.00

13 786 Dunit To Perfection Kimmerlee A Wilkins 70.00 Kimmerlee A Wilkins5.00

14 865 One Smart Highbrow Kala Lea Roe 69.50 Sliding JK Performance 4.00

15 805 Shiners Smart Ace Richard Cooper 68.00 Richard   Cooper3.00

16 804 Jackies Naturallight Cody M Butler 67.00 Cody Rust2.00

17 788 The Magic Spark Leah Smith 65.00 John And Leah Smith1.00



Show #742 (Sarah Carrel Clifford): Bryan Kick Off Classic-Versatility (03/02/2019-03/03/2019)

64. SHTX IRNN: Intermediate Reining - Shown: 16

PlaceBack# Horse's Name Rider's Name Score Owner's NamePoints

1 854 Cd Lightly Sparked Reece Nichols 71.50 Reece Nichols16.00

2 864 Spade Little Ranger Kala Lea Roe 69.50 Sliding JK Performance 15.00

3 805 Shiners Smart Ace Richard Cooper 67.00 Richard   Cooper14.00

4 445 Dualin Sanjo Rey Jonathan Yarbrough 65.00 Jonathan Yarbrough13.00

5 788 The Magic Spark Leah Smith 65.00 John And Leah Smith12.00

6 450 Outta Chexanicki Katrin Bieger 65.00 Katrin Bieger11.00

7 897 Thischicloveswhizkey Kensey L Hayes 64.50 Kensey Steinhausen10.00

8 759 Tag Got Juiced Kathleen Giesler 64.50 Kate Giesler9.00

9 804 Jackies Naturallight Cody M Butler 62.50 Cody Rust8.00

10 798 Chic N Tag Chex Jaley Watkins 62.00 Joni Watkins7.00

11 955 Dunit In The Pines Katlyn Humphreys 60.50 Katlyn Humphreys6.00

12 786 Dunit To Perfection Kimmerlee A Wilkins 60.50 Kimmerlee A Wilkins5.00

13 472 MS Becaco Snakeyes Francesca Jackson 59.00 Francesca Jackson4.00

OP1 14 806 Cutters Toy Gun Jennifer Cooper 69.00 Jennifer Cooper3.00

DQ 956 Sweet T Elizabeth Schroeder 0.00 George Godfrey0.00

OP2 15 818 Royal Rosie Lena Anita Lockwood 62.00 Anita Lockwood2.00



Show #742 (Mark Russell): Bryan Kick Off Classic-Versatility (03/02/2019-03/03/2019)

62. SHTX ITRL: Intermediate Trail - Shown: 15

PlaceBack# Horse's Name Rider's Name Score Owner's NamePoints

1 450 Outta Chexanicki Katrin Bieger 71.50 Katrin Bieger15.00

2 445 Dualin Sanjo Rey Jonathan Yarbrough 71.00 Jonathan Yarbrough14.00

3 759 Tag Got Juiced Kathleen Giesler 71.00 Kate Giesler13.00

4 798 Chic N Tag Chex Jaley Watkins 70.50 Joni Watkins12.00

5 818 Royal Rosie Lena Anita Lockwood 70.00 Anita Lockwood11.00

6 788 The Magic Spark Leah Smith 68.50 John And Leah Smith10.00

7 955 Dunit In The Pines Katlyn Humphreys 67.50 Katlyn Humphreys9.00

8 806 Cutters Toy Gun Jennifer Cooper 67.50 Jennifer Cooper8.00

9 804 Jackies Naturallight Cody M Butler 66.50 Cody Rust7.00

10 786 Dunit To Perfection Kimmerlee A Wilkins 65.50 Kimmerlee A Wilkins6.00

11 805 Shiners Smart Ace Richard Cooper 64.50 Richard   Cooper5.00

12 864 Spade Little Ranger Kala Lea Roe 63.00 Sliding JK Performance 4.00

13 472 MS Becaco Snakeyes Francesca Jackson 56.50 Francesca Jackson3.00

OP1 14 854 Cd Lightly Sparked Reece Nichols 70.50 Reece Nichols2.00

OP1 15 865 One Smart Highbrow Kala Lea Roe 57.00 Sliding JK Performance 1.00



Show #742 (Delena C Doyle): Bryan Kick Off Classic-Versatility (03/02/2019-03/03/2019)

66. SHTX IWCH: Intermediate Working Cow - Shown: 16

PlaceBack# Horse's Name Rider's Name Score Owner's NamePoints

1 854 Cd Lightly Sparked Reece Nichols 71.50 Reece Nichols16.00

2 864 Spade Little Ranger Kala Lea Roe 66.50 Sliding JK Performance 15.00

3 786 Dunit To Perfection Kimmerlee A Wilkins 66.00 Kimmerlee A Wilkins14.00

4 806 Cutters Toy Gun Jennifer Cooper 65.50 Jennifer Cooper13.00

5 805 Shiners Smart Ace Richard Cooper 64.00 Richard   Cooper12.00

6 897 Thischicloveswhizkey Kensey L Hayes 63.50 Kensey Steinhausen11.00

7 759 Tag Got Juiced Kathleen Giesler 62.50 Kate Giesler10.00

8 798 Chic N Tag Chex Jaley Watkins 62.50 Joni Watkins9.00

9 804 Jackies Naturallight Cody M Butler 62.00 Cody Rust8.00

10 445 Dualin Sanjo Rey Jonathan Yarbrough 60.50 Jonathan Yarbrough7.00

11 955 Dunit In The Pines Katlyn Humphreys 55.50 Katlyn Humphreys6.00

12 817 Bad Mamma Jamma Ellen Black (Collegiate) 0.00 Ellen Black5.00

OP3+ 13 472 MS Becaco Snakeyes Francesca Jackson 65.50 Francesca Jackson4.00

OP3+ 14 788 The Magic Spark Leah Smith 61.50 John And Leah Smith3.00

OP3+ 15 818 Royal Rosie Lena Anita Lockwood 60.00 Anita Lockwood2.00

OP3+ 16 450 Outta Chexanicki Katrin Bieger 56.00 Katrin Bieger1.00


